
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total
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(washed)
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SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

a b c d = b+c e f g = e+f h i j = h+i k l m = k+l n o p = n+o q r s = q+r t u = t/m v = t/(m+t)

1 3981 0 3981 3981 0 3981 9705 0 9705 9705 0 9705 435833 0 435833 0 0% 0%

2 11173 0 11173 15153 0 15153 9530 0 9530 19235 0 19235 437475 0 437475 0 0% 0%

3 7467 0 7467 22620 0 22620 13835 0 13835 33070 0 33070 431107 0 431107 0 0% 0%

4 15619 0 15619 38239 0 38239 14333 0 14333 47403 0 47403 432393 0 432393 0 0% 0%

5 3975 0 3975 42214 0 42214 15139 0 15139 62542 0 62542 421229 0 421229 0 0% 0%

6 3844 0 3844 46058 0 46058 14893 0 14893 77435 0 77435 410180 0 410180 0 0% 0%

7 7739 0 7739 53797 0 53797 10554 0 10554 87989 0 87989 407365 0 407365 0 0% 0%

8 3962 0 3962 57759 0 57759 11213 0 11213 99202 0 99202 400114 0 400114 0 0% 0%

9 3902 0 3902 61660 0 61660 11462 0 11462 110664 0 110664 392554 0 392554 0 0% 0%

10 7683 0 7683 69343 0 69343 15626 0 15626 126290 0 126290 384610 0 384610 0 0% 0%

11 7795 0 7795 77138 0 77138 11878 0 11878 138168 0 138168 380527 0 380527 0 0% 0%

12 11693 0 11693 88831 0 88831 10942 0 10942 149110 0 149110 381279 0 381279 0 0% 0%

13 19374 0 19374 108206 0 108206 14286 0 14286 163396 0 163396 386367 0 386367 0 0% 0%

14 15874 0 15874 124080 0 124080 13634 0 13634 177030 0 177030 388607 0 388607 0 0% 0%

15 19896 0 19896 143976 0 143976 9595 0 9595 186625 0 186625 398907 0 398907 0 0% 0%

16 15933 0 15933 159909 0 159909 10105 0 10105 196730 0 196730 404735 0 404735 0 0% 0%

17 19993 0 19993 179902 0 179902 13160 0 13160 209890 0 209890 411569 0 411569 0 0% 0%

18 19613 0 19613 199515 0 199515 10944 0 10944 220834 0 220834 420238 0 420238 0 0% 0%

19 7991 0 7991 207506 0 207506 11680 0 11680 232514 0 232514 416549 0 416549 0 0% 0%

20 15810 0 15810 223316 0 223316 12200 0 12200 244714 0 244714 420160 0 420160 0 0% 0%

21 11806 0 11806 235122 0 235122 10967 0 10967 255681 0 255681 420999 0 420999 0 0% 0%

22 11883 0 11883 247006 0 247006 10341 0 10341 266022 0 266022 422541 0 422541 0 0% 0%

23 20073 0 20073 267079 0 267079 9758 0 9758 275780 0 275780 432856 0 432856 0 0% 0%

24 11910 0 11910 278989 0 278989 9558 0 9558 285338 0 285338 435208 0 435208 0 0% 0%

25 12361 0 12361 291349 0 291349 13278 0 13278 298616 0 298616 434291 0 434291 0 0% 0%

26 11945 0 11945 303294 0 303294 15491 0 15491 314107 0 314107 430744 0 430744 0 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 303294 0 303294 13007 0 13007 327114 0 327114 417737 0 417737 3837 29% 23%

28 7949 0 7949 311244 0 311244 13186 0 13186 340300 0 340300 412501 0 412501 3837 29% 23%

29 11615 0 11615 322859 0 322859 12369 0 12369 352669 0 352669 411746 0 411746 3646 29% 23%

30 8031 0 8031 330890 0 330890 13089 0 13089 365758 0 365758 406689 0 406689 3646 28% 22%

31 6056 0 6056 336946 0 336946 12256 0 12256 378015 0 378015 400488 0 400488 2095 17% 15%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.08.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 441557 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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SECL Coal Status Report for the month of August 2015 

Date
Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9705 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9530 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13835 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14333 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15139 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14893 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10554 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11213 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11462 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15626 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11878 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10942 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14286 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13634 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9595 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10105 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13160 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10944 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11680 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12200 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10967 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10341 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9758 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9558 0% 0%

25 0 3877 0 3877 0 3877 0 3877 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3877 0 3878 13278 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 3877 0 3877 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3877 0 3878 15491 0% 0%

27 0 3906 0 3906 0 7783 0 7783 0 3837 0 3837 0 3837 0 3837 0 3946 0 3946 13007 29% 23%

28 0 3937 0 3937 0 11720 0 11720 0 3837 0 3837 0 7674 0 7674 0 4046 0 4046 13186 29% 23%

29 0 3899 0 3899 0 15619 0 15619 0 3646 0 3646 0 11320 0 11320 0 4299 0 4299 12369 29% 23%

30 0 7703 0 7703 0 23321 0 23321 0 3646 0 3646 0 14966 0 14966 0 8355 0 8355 13089 28% 22%

31 0 0 0 0 0 23321 0 23321 0 2095 0 2095 0 17061 0 17061 0 6260 0 6260 12256 17% 15%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.08.2015, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 441557 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of August 2015  

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio


